
Date Week Time Location Age Group Teams
Monday July 7 1 5:00-6:00pm LBR U9 Team A vs Team B
Thursday July 10 1 5:00-6:00pm LBR U9 Team C vs Team D
Monday July 14 2 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team A vs Team C 
Thursday July 17 2 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team D vs Team B
Monday July 21 3 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team D vs Team A
Thursday July 24 3 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team B vs Team C
Monday July 28 4 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team B vs Team A
Thursday July 31 4 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team C vs Team D
Monday August 4 5 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team C vs Team A 
Thursday Augusut 7 5 4:30-5:30pm LBR U9 Team D vs Team B
Monday August 11 6 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team D vs Team A
Monday August 11 6 4:30-5:30pm GH Oly U9 Team B vs Team C
Tuesday August 12 6 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team A vs Team B
Wednesday August 13 6 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team C vs Team D
Wednesday August 13 6 4:30-5:30pm GH Oly U9 Team A vs Team C 
Thursday August 14 6 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team B vs Team D
Monday August 18 7 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team D vs Team A
Tuesday August 19 7 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team B vs Team C
Wednesday August 20 7 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team A vs Team B
Thursday August 21 7 4:30-5:30pm GH NHL U9 Team C vs Team D

U9 Summer Series Schedule


